

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 76261501

Data publicarii 09.12.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.890,55 RON - 4.890,55 RON

Descriere: 6051411 PLACAJ COFRAJ OSBPLY 2500X1250X18 MM 4 BUC 258,82 1.035,29 6014193 CONSOLA PUNTE ZINCATA 300X200X30 15 BUC 25,06 375,88 6026791 BARA PLATA OTEL 20X2 1M 10 BUC 13,57 135,71 1009922 SURUB PT PAL SI LEMN CAP INECAT 4,5X50ZA 100 BUC 0,18 17,65 6002064 SURUB LEMN 4,5X40 07101D45040F2-25BUC. 6 PUN 4,58 27,48 1033822 SURUB LEMN CAP INEC FILET PART. 8X120 70 BUC 2,11 147,65 6010342 DIBLU NYLON S12R100 50177 70 BUC 3,11 217,65 6004877 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M6X25 ZA DIN933-5.8 100 BUC 0,32 31,93 6000212 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934-8 M6 ZA 150 BUC 0,08 12,61 6003903 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL DIN933-8.8 M6X35 ZA 50 BUC 0,42 21,01 3027746 FIERBATOR DE APA SAMUS PRESTIGE 1 BUC 83,95 83,95 5013327 IPSOS RIG. CONSTRUCT GIPS T 5 KG 1 SAC 8,48 8,48 6032756 SCARA AL 5 TREPTE DRALD5 1 BUC 137,82 137,82 3035145 SET CEASCA SI FARFURIOARA D3899 1 SET 15,12 15,12 1054556 SET 19 BURG METAL POINT TEQ 2608577351 4 SET 57,02 228,07 1021706 SET 7 BURGHIE SDS PLUS 2609255543 2 SET 61,59 123,18 7004955 NITURI POP AL. 3.2X12.7MM-50 LT70340 -50 2 BUC 3,68 7,36 6002165 NITURI POP AL 12,7X4 LT70420 (50 BUC) 2 BUC 4,96 9,92 6002167 NITURI POP ALUMINIU 12,7X4,8 LT70500 2 PUN 6,64 13,28 7004539 NITURI POP AL 4,8X6,4MM LT70480 2 SET 5,92 11,83 6015324 NITURI POP AL. 4,8X18 03000048018F2 2 PUN 9,39 18,77 1015989 TUB TERMOC SRH2 8-2 127416 10 BUC 10,75 107,48 1048062 HOFF SET 6 MUFE RJ45-CAT5 CU MANSION 20 SET 5,03 100,67 4006742 DIBLU/SURUB TSS 6X60 62200B0606000 287 BUC 0,51 147,12 4006744 DIBLU/SURUB TSS 8X60 622